1 / 4
senTec Elektronik GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 6, 98693 Ilmenau, Germany
ZEBRA 24XX SM
ZigBeeTM Enabled Board for Radio Applications
Product Information 1.7: 2007/05/16
Module Hardware Features:

ZEBRA Module Starter Kit:
   Contains 2 modules, 2 base boards, demo software and detailed documentation
Ordering Information:
   ZEBRA2401-SM: Module with 50-pin receptacle
   ZEBRA2402-SM: Module with SMT BGA footprint
   ZEBRA2411-SM: Module with PA / LNA and 50-pin receptacle
   ZEBRA2412-SM: Module with PA / LNA and SMT BGA footprint
   ZEBRA2400-SK: Starter Kit
© Copyright senTec Elektronik GmbH 2007. All rights reserved.
senTec Elektronik GmbH
Werner-von-Siemens-Str. 6
98693 Ilmenau, Germany